OP \$265.00 4594281

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM453707

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
New Albertson's, Inc.		12/03/2017	Corporation: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	New Albertsons L.P.	
Street Address:	250 E Parkcenter Blvd	
City:	Boise	
State/Country:	IDAHO	
Postal Code:	83706	
Entity Type:	Limited Partnership: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4594281	MYRXCARE
Registration Number:	4114584	QUICK FIXIN' IDEAS
Registration Number:	1997783	SAVE-ON-FOODS
Registration Number:	2660974	SAVE-ON-MORE
Registration Number:	2705627	SAVE-ON-MORE
Registration Number:	2878084	SAV-ON
Registration Number:	2237766	SNACK CENTRAL
Registration Number:	3271360	TAKING KOSHER SHOPPING TO A WHOLE NEW LE
Registration Number:	4821780	THE FROSTED MUG
Registration Number:	5185052	THE KOSHER MARKETPLACE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2083954656

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 208-395-5193

Email: LegalIP@Albertsons.com

Correspondent Name: Legal Department
Address Line 1: 250 E Parkcenter Blvd
Boise, IDAHO 83706

TRADEMARK REEL: 006223 FRAME: 0642

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marjorie I. Dugdale
SIGNATURE:	/Marjorie I Dugdale/
DATE SIGNED:	12/07/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Conversion of NAI to New Albertsons LP#page1.tif source=Certificate of Conversion of NAI to New Albertsons LP#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006223 FRAME: 0643





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF AN OHIO CORPORATION UNDER

THE NAME OF "NEW ALBERTSON'S, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NEW ALBERTSON'S, INC." TO

"NEW ALBERTSONS L.P.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF

NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 8:22 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER,

A.D. 2017 AT 12:02 O'CLOCK A.M.

6640085 8100F SR# 20177324380

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

A Shipped in Brigain particular of gains

Authentication: 203662913

Date: 11-30-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006223 FRAME: 0644 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:22 PM 11/30/2017
FILED 08:22 PM 11/30/2017
SR 20177324380 - File Number 6640085

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PURSUANT TO SECTION 17-217 OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT

FIRST:

The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Ohio.

SECOND:

The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Ohio.

THIRD:

The date the corporation first formed is December 26, 2008.

FOURTH:

The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is

New Albertson's, Inc.

FIFTH:

The name of the Limited Partnership as set forth in the Certificate of Limited

Partnership is New Albertsons L.P.

SIXTH:

This certificate of conversion is to become effective as of 12:02 AM Eastern

Standard Time on December 3, 2017.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 30th day of November, 2017.

NEW ALBERTSONS L.P.

By: NAI Holdings GP LLC, its General Partner

By:

Name: Robert A. Gordon

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel

and Secretary

DOC ID - 26813505.1

RECORDED: 12/07/2017

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006223 FRAME: 0645